
 *  =  Red Light      **  =  Break Out      M O V  =  Margin Of Victory to .00001 seconds 

 5 - Modified Bike   Race Start: November 16, 2025 
 Eliminations -- Round: 1 
 Entry #  W/L  Class  Driver's Name  CarYear & Make  Dial  RT  ET  MPH  M O V  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________   
                                                                               

 W      50  Jason Lewin  2010 Fireblade  10.25  0.212  10.722  137.96  0.01706 
  L       2  Craig Kirkpatrick  2017 Hayabusa  10.60  0.049  11.252  125.09     ----    

  L      31  A/MB  Jayden Offen  1999 YZF-R1  10.25  -0.098*  10.243**  133.73     ----    
 W     113  Cole Scammell  2010 Pro Mod  9.40  0.105  9.358  140.19  -0.16862 

  L     111  Alex Paterson  1986 GSXR1100  8.60  0.074  9.046  157.21     ----    
 W     750  Graham Sorensen  1984 GPZ 750  12.40  0.046  12.681  105.94  0.19282 

 W     300  B/DB  Dean Piper  2008 Hayabusa  9.24  0.152  9.255  149.32  0.41145 
  L     119  B/DB  Michael Trainor  2019 GSXR1000  9.00  0.465  9.113  154.50     ----    

 W     121  Rawiri Lawson  2022 Low Rider  10.50  0.363  10.777  104.82     ----    
  L     BYE  10.50  0.000  0.000  0.00  Stage Foul 

 Eliminations -- Round: 2 
 Entry #  W/L  Class  Driver's Name  CarYear & Make  Dial  RT  ET  MPH  M O V  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________   
                                                                               

 W      50  Jason Lewin  2010 Fireblade  10.45  0.061  10.711  138.05  -0.19696 
  L     750  Graham Sorensen  1984 GPZ 750  12.50  0.235  12.390**  105.18     ----    

 W     121  Rawiri Lawson  2022 Low Rider  10.60  0.298  10.827  126.78  0.10091 
  L     113  Cole Scammell  2010 Pro Mod  9.30  0.276  9.650  135.91     ----    

 W     300  B/DB  Dean Piper  2008 Hayabusa  9.23  0.546  9.394  146.24     ----    
  L     BYE  9.23  0.000  0.000  0.00  Stage Foul 

 Eliminations -- Round: 3 
 Entry #  W/L  Class  Driver's Name  CarYear & Make  Dial  RT  ET  MPH  M O V  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________   
                                                                               

  L     300  B/DB  Dean Piper  2008 Hayabusa  9.30  0.458  9.371  148.02     ----    
 W     121  Rawiri Lawson  2022 Low Rider  10.70  0.249  10.855  126.80  0.12568 

 W      50  Jason Lewin  2010 Fireblade  10.45  0.635  11.621  119.94     ----    
  L     BYE  10.45  0.000  0.000  0.00  Stage Foul 

 Eliminations -- Round: 4 
 Entry #  W/L  Class  Driver's Name  CarYear & Make  Dial  RT  ET  MPH  M O V  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________   
                                                                               

  L      50  Jason Lewin  2010 Fireblade  10.45  0.166  10.690  131.71     ----    
 W     121  Rawiri Lawson  2022 Low Rider  10.70  0.211  10.891  125.78  0.00450 


